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Terrassenrinne Set 2 m

Artikel Nr. 062563

Status Änderungen Datum Name

Gezeichnet

Kontrolliert

Norm

Datum Name

24.02.2023 yadamsuren

Material: 

Gewicht: 8,16 kg Maßstab: 1 : 5Maße ohne
Toleranzangabe

nach
DIN ISO2768 m-K

Oberflächenangaben
EN ISO1302

1000

2010

2180

2242,5

19
8,
5

80

V4A

55

125

12
5


